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 Dated: October 10, 2018 

PUBLIC 

Respectfully submitted, 

SALON MARROW DYCKMAN 
NEWMAN & BROUDY LLC 
Attorneys for Non Party, Darby Dental 

Supply, LLC 

JFulco@salonmarrow.com 

3 

mailto:JFulco@salonmarrow.com
















































  

 
  

ST A TEMENT REGARDING MEET AND CONFER 

The undersigned certifies that counsel for Non-party Darby Dental Supply, LLC 
("Darby") notified counsel for the parties via emai I on or about October 9, 2018 that it would be 
seeking permanent in camera treatment of the Confidential Documents. We have received no 
objection to Darby's motion. 

Dated: October 10, 2018 

SALON MARROW DYCKMAN 
NEWMAN & BROUDY LLC 
Attorneys for Non Party, Darby Dental 
Supply, LLC 

294270 











Complaint Counsel (Public Version Only): 

Lin Kahn (Attorney) 
lkahn@ftc.gov 
Ronnie Solomon (Attorney) 
rsolomon@ftc.gov 
Matthew D. Gold (Attorney) 
mgold@ftc.gov 
John Wiegand (Attorney) 
jwiegand@ftc.gov 
Erika Wodinsky (Attorney) 
ewodinsky@ftc.gov 
Jeanine K. Balbach (Attorney) 
jbalbach@ftc.gov 
Thomas H. Brock (Attorney) 
tbrock@ftc.gov 
Jasmine Rosner (Attorney) 
jrosner@ftc.gov 
Federal Trade Commission 
90 I Market St., Ste. 570 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
415-848-5115 

Dated: October 10, 2018 

SALO ARROW DYCKMAN 
----"L'WMAN & BROUDY LLC 

By: JOHN PAUL FULCO, P.C. 

Counsel for Non-Party, 
Darby Dental Supply, LLC 
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